
2020	SAFETY	AWARD	MENTORS	
	

General	Contractor	Large	–	Zachry	Industrial	
	
Eddie	Richardson	
(281)	228-2314	Office	
(210)	913-4264	Mobile	
richardsones@zachrygroup.com	
	
Back-up	–	Paul	Beck		
Office:	281-842-0635	
Cell:	979-292-5354	
beckp@zachrygroup.com	
	
	
General	Contractor	Medium	–	Altair	Strickland	
	
Phillip	Arroyo	
832-917-7157	
parroyo@altairstrickland.com		
	
	
General	Contractor	Small	–	CIMA	Services	

Jennifer	Alter	
346-293-9206	office	
832-207-3383	cell	
jalter@cimaserviceslp.com		

Crane	&	Rigging	Support	–	TNT	Crane	&	Rigging	
	
Sandra	Stewart	
822-723-6033	
sstewart@tntcrane.com		
	
	
Hard	Crafts	Large	-	JVIC	
	
Mike	Luna	–	mike.luna@jvic.com	

Back-up	–	Ray	Hilton	
Office:	281-842-3614	ext	1014	
Cell:	832-731-9885	
ray.hilton@jvic.com	
	
	
Hard	Crafts	Medium	–	International	Cooling	Towers	
Aaron	Schumann															
C	281.755.6828			
Direct		281.241.3545	
aschumann@ictower.com	
	
Ellis	Island	
281-435-6508	
eisland@ictower.com		
Hard	Crafts	Small	–	Hunter	Site	Services	

Joann	Delao	
832-915-2531	
jdelao@huntersiteservices.com	
	
Josh	Smith	–	Backup	
936-334-6568	
jsmith@huntersiteservices.com		
	
Environmental	Large	–	Univar	Solutions	
Ashley	Ross	
281-709-0306	office	
281-798-5237	cell	
Ashley.ross@univarsolutions.com			
	
Environmental	Small	–	GEM	Mobile	Treatment	
Rickey	Leiser	
832-776-0285	
James.leiser@enais.com		
	
Soft	Crafts	Small	–	Anchor	Industrial	Services	
Kevin	Androski	
(281)	860-9503	O	
(832)	748-0860	C	
kandroski@anchorteams.com	
	
Soft	Crafts	Large	–	Marquis	Industrial	
	
Jacob	Martinez	
979-388-4173	cell	
979-265-4480	ext	119	
jmartinez@marquiscsi.com		
	
Jason	Knopp	-	Backup	
JKnopp@marquiscsi.com	
979-900-2090	
	
	
Technical	Support	Large	–	Sprint	Waste	Services	
	
Oscar	Ayala	
713-373-6164	
OAyala@sprintwaste.com		
	
	
	
Technical	Support	Medium	–	Axion	Logistics	
Sharon	McDougle	
713-477-8200	office	
713-551-3413	
smcdougle@go-axion.com		
	
Technical	Support	Small	–	DBG	Services	
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Cathy	Biggs	
Cell	281-732-9099	
cathy@dbgservices.com	
	
Kelly	McCarty	
281-785-1252	
Kelly@dbgservices.com		
	
	
	
 


